
REQUEST FOR QUOTATION 
EOR THE REPLACEMENT OE BATTERIES AND TIRES OF VARIOUS FQUIPMENTAL THE PROVINCIAL ENGINEERS 

OEEICE 

Date: September 29, 2020 Name of Cormpany 

RFQ No.: NLONTOC-RFQ-232:-2020 

PR No.: 2020-9-1037/09-11-2020 
Complete Compony Address 

PHILGEPS Ref. No.: 

To whom t may concern: CAwASSERSA CaATIFKATION 
This Is to certify thot I hove full knowledge, authority 

ond responsibillty In distributing ond/or collecting the Request for 

Quotatlon in accordance to the guidelines In securing prices for 

Provinclal Enalneers Oficeof the Provincial Government of 

Please quote your lowest price/s on the lot or item/s below, subject 

to Generol Conditions indicated herein, stoting the shortest time of delivery 
ond submit your quototion duly signed by your officiol representative not later 

than October 5, 2020 ot 5:100 PM to the BAC Office, 2/E Provinclol Copltol 
Bldg, Bry. San Agustin Trece Mortires City Cavite. 

Very try q 
(Printed Name & Signature) 

RENATO AN 
BAC-A Chayihan 

AUTHORIZED CANVASSER 

8IODER'S PROPOSAL BOX 
PLEASE QUOTE PER ITEM 

APPROVED 
FINANCIAL PROPOSAL TECHNICAL DELVERY 

BUDGET OF TEM DESCRIPTION QTY. UNIT PROPOSAL (days/weeks) NO CONTRACT (Indicate the Price Offer) 
(tem Name & Technical Spectficatlons)

ABC) 
Unit Price Total Price 

19,800.00 
Hino Dump Truck SDT-611 

4D Motollte Battery 
Hino Dump Truck SDT-620 

4D Motolite Battery 
Shachman Dump Truck ATA-9235 

4D Motolite Battery 
Vovo Excavator Backhoe BH-02 

pcs 

pcs 19,800.00 

pcs 19,800.00 

pes 19,800.00 

4D Motolite Battery 
Isuzu Mini Dump Truck SAA-3304 

2SM Motolite Battery 
Isuzu Mini Dump Truck SAA-3308 

2SM Motolite Battery 
Mitsubishi Canter 

pcs 12,980.00 

,980.00 

pcs 46,200.00 
Tire 650-16, 10 Ply 108/107L (Gajag 

Tunggal) 
***Nothing follows* 

Total 151,360.00 

GENERAL CONDITIONS SUPPLER/CONTRACTOR/CONSULTANTS CERTIFICATON 
1. All entries must be legibly handwritten or typewritten; 

2. Bidders must submit necessary business permits (SEC, LGU, DTI, CDA, 
BIR Certificate, etc.) and PhilGEPS Online Registration/Certification; 

3. Place this RFQ in a sealed envelope and type the following details on 

the face of the envelope: 

Date: 

After having carefully read and accepted your General Conditions, /we 

quote you on the item/s at price/s noted above for immediate delivery and 

shipment, which can be made in_ 
the Notice To Proceed. 

Company Name 

RFQN 
doys from receipt of 

PR No. 

PHILGEPS Reference No. 

calendar days Delivery period must be at least within 
from date of the Notice to Proceed (Indicate the days of delivery in 

the Bidder's Proposal box 
5. Item/s delivered must have warranties for unit replacements, parts, 

labor or other services 
Price validity shall be for a period of three(3) months; 
Quoted prices must be inclusive of taxes, and other charges or fees 

and shall not exceed the Approved Budget for the Contract (ABc); 

If Bid is accepted, the supplier undertakes to provide a performance 
security in the form, amounts, and within the times specified in the 

Revised IRR of R.A. 9184; 

Printed Name & Slgnature 

of Authorlzed Representatve 

Company Tel./Fax/Mobile No. 

t is understood that the Provincial Government of Cavite is not 

bound to accept the Lowest Calculated Bid or any Bld It may receive; 

10. Transaction with the Provincial Government of Cavite shall mean Company Tax ldentýfication No. (TIN) 

compliance by the winning bidder with the bid and delivery 
requlrements before the lssuance of check payment; 

11. Fallure to comply with these conditlons shall mean disqualificatlon of Attoch Certtficate of Reglstration (BIR) 

your bid proposal. 



{ "type": "Document", "isBackSide": false }

